A RTI CL E O R CH A P TER T ITL E 33
—
PowerScale 33 10-50 kVA
Available models
Standard configuration
• Online double conversion UPS
• Capacities from 10 kVA to 50 kVA in three
different cabinet sizes

8  P OW ER SC A L E 3 3 10 - 5 0 K VA
36 A B B U P S PRO D U C T S A N D S O LUTI O N S PR O D U C T C ATA LO G
—
PowerScale 33 10-50 kVA
Ordering info table
UPS External
battery
cabinet
Article number Power (VA/W) Batteries info Typical runtime
(min)
Dimensions
WxHxD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.A w/o batt. 4NWP103584A1000 10000/9000 345x720x710 48
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 10000/9000 2x44x28Ah 125 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.A 10 min 4NWP103584A1010 10000/9000 28x8Ah 10 345x720x710 118
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.A 15 min 4NWP103584A1015 10000/9000 38x8Ah 15 345x720x710 143
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.A 20 min 4NWP103584A1020 10000/9000 46x8Ah 20 345x720x710 163
UPS Powerscale 33
15kVA Cab.A w/o batt. 4NWP103584A1500 15000/13500 345x720x710 48
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 15000/13500 2x44x28Ah 110 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
15kVA Cab.A 10 min 4NWP103584A1510 15000/13500 42x8Ah 10 345x720x710 153
UPS Powerscale 33
15kVA Cab.A 12 min 4NWP103584A1512 15000/13500 48x8Ah 12 345x720x710 168
UPS Powerscale 33
20kVA Cab.A w/o batt. 4NWP103584A2000 20000/18000 345x720x710 48
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 20000/18000 2x44x28Ah 60 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
20kVA Cab.A 8 min 4NWP103584A2008 20000/18000 48x8Ah 8 345x720x710 168
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.B w/o batt. 4NWP103584B1000 10000/9000 345x1045x710 68
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 10000/9000 2x44x28Ah 125 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.B 30 min 4NWP103584B1030 10000/9000 2x32x8Ah 30 345x1045x710 228
UPS Powerscale 33
10kVA Cab.B 50 min 4NWP103584B1050 10000/9000 2x48x8Ah 50 345x1045x710 308
UPS Powerscale 33
15kVA Cab.B w/o batt. 4NWP103584B1500 15000/13500 345x1045x710 68
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 15000/13500 2x44x28Ah 110 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
15kVA Cab.B 20 min 4NWP103584B1520 15000/13500 2x36x8Ah 20 345x1045x710 248
UPS Powerscale 33
15kVA Cab.B 30 min 4NWP103584B1530 15000/13500 2x46x8Ah 30 345x1045x710 298
UPS Powerscale 33
20kVA Cab.B w/o batt. 4NWP103584B2000 20000/180000 345x1045x710 68
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 20000/180000 2x44x28Ah 60 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
20kVA Cab.B 20 min 4NWP103584B2020 20000/180000 2x44x8Ah 20 345x1045x710 288
UPS Powerscale 33
20kVA Cab.B 22 min 4NWP103584B2022 20000/180000 2x48x8Ah 22 345x1045x710 308
UPS Powerscale 33
25kVA Cab.B w/o batt. 4NWP103584B2500 25000/22500 25 345x1045x710 68
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 25000/22500 2x44x28Ah 50 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
25kVA Cab.B 15 min 4NWP103584B2515 25000/22500 2x48x8Ah 15 345x1045x710 308
Osman
Highlight
Osman
Highlight
A RTI CL E O R CH A P TER T ITL E 37
UPS External
battery
cabinet
Article number Power (VA/W) Batteries info Typical runtime
(min)
Dimensions
WxHxD (mm)
Weight
(kg)
UPS Powerscale 33
25kVA Cab.C w/o batt. 4NWP103584C2500 25000/22500 440x1400x910 177
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 25000/22500 2x44x28Ah 50 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
25kVA Cab.C 20 min 4NWP103584C2520 25000/22500 3x46x8Ah 20 440x1400x910 522
UPS Powerscale 33
30kVA Cab.C w/o batt. 4NWP103584C3000 30000/27000 440x1400x910 177
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 2x44x28Ah 42 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
30kVA Cab.C 10 min 4NWP103584C3010 30000/27000 3x28x8Ah 10 440x1400x910 387
UPS Powerscale 33
30kVA Cab.C 15 min 4NWP103584C3015 30000/27000 3x36x8Ah 15 440x1400x910 447
UPS Powerscale 33
30kVA Cab.C 20 min 4NWP103584C3020 30000/27000 3x48x8Ah 20 440x1400x910 537
UPS Powerscale 33
40kVA Cab.C w/o batt. 4NWP103584C4000 40000/36000 440x1400x910 177
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 40000/36000 2x44x28Ah 31 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
40kVA Cab.C 10 min 4NWP103584C4010 40000/36000 3x36x8Ah 10 440x1400x910 447
UPS Powerscale 33
40kVA Cab.C 15 min 4NWP103584C4015 40000/36000 3x48x8Ah 15 440x1400x910 537
UPS Powerscale 33
50kVA Cab.C w/o batt. 4NWP103584C5000 50000/45000 440x1400x910 177
+ C-BATT88 4NWP103674BC088 50000/45000 2x44x28Ah 21 490x1400x940 1015*
UPS Powerscale 33
50kVA Cab.C 10 min 4NWP103584C5010 50000/45000 3x46x8Ah 10 440x1400x910 522
—
Table 7: Ordering info
* batteries included
8  P OW ER SC A L E 3 3 10 - 5 0 K VA

Product description Article number
AS400 slot card with dry contacts 4NWP100120R0001
AS400 mini slot card with dry contacts 4NWP100120R0002
AS400 slot card with dry contacts (for 11RT G2 1-3 kVA) 4NWP100220R0001
—
Table 9: Ordering info table
—
AS400 and Mini AS400
A RTI CL E O R CH A P TER T ITL E 41
Product description Article number
Winpower SNMP card 4NWP100110R0001
Mini Winpower SNMP card 4NWP100110R0002
Winpower ModBus card 4NWP104039R0001
Mini Winpower ModBus card 4NWP104039R0002
WebPro SNMP card (for 11RT G2 1-3 kVA) 4NWP100230R0001
WebPro ModBus card (for 11RT G2 1-3 kVA) 4NWP100221R0001
EMD for Winpower and Mini Winpower 4NWP104040R0001
EMD for WebPro 4NWP100222R0001
—
Table 10: Ordering info table